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Prenalen Multivit

Prenalen Multivit
Tablets

Prenalen Multivit is the highest quality combination of minerals and vitamins of
guaranteed European origin. The product provides an appropriate amount of
active ingredients for your and your baby during pregnancy and months before
You plan it. Active ingredients support the circulatory and the nervous systems.
Foilc acid ensures the proper development of the placenta and fetus.

Content:

Content of vitamins, minerals and other active ingredients in 1 tablet (% of NRV)

Biotin 50 mcg
Folic acid 400 mcg
Pantothenic acid 6 mg
Niacin 16 mg
Thiamine 1,1 mg
Vitamin B12 2,5 mcg
Riboflavin 1,4 mg
Vitamin B6 1,4 mg
Vitamin C 110 mg
Vitamin E 12 mg
Vitamin D3 5mcg
Iron 14 mg
lodine 150 mcg
Zinc 7mg
Copper 0,6 mg
Selenium 27,5 mcg
Manganese 1 mg

J— forgregrant %
Prenalen IR

g MULTIVIT o ¥ |

§ VITAMINS

\ MINERALS 30

100%
200%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
137,5%
100%
100%
100%
100%
70%
60%
50%

50%



How to use:

Recommended daily dosage :1 tablet

Use: Swallow tablet with small amount of water..

Dietary supplements should not be used as a substitute for a varied diet.

Do not use if there is allergy to any of the ingredients.

Product is not recommended for pregnant women and breastfeeding mothers.

Packing:

e 30 tablets
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