

Prenalen Multivit

Prenalen Multivit Tablets

Prenalen Multivit is the highest quality combination of minerals and vitamins of guaranteed European origin. The product provides an appropriate amount of active ingredients for your and your baby during pregnancy and months before You plan it. Active ingredients support the circulatory and the nervous systems. Foilc acid ensures the proper development of the placenta and fetus.



Content:

Content of vitamins, minerals and other active ingredients in 1 tablet (% of NRV)

Biotin	50 mcg	100%
Folic acid	400 mcg	200%
Pantothenic acid	6 mg	100%
Niacin	16 mg	100%
Thiamine	1,1 mg	100%
Vitamin B12	2,5 mcg	100%
Riboflavin	1,4 mg	100%
Vitamin B6	1,4 mg	100%
Vitamin C	110 mg	137,5%
Vitamin E	12 mg	100%
Vitamin D3	5 mcg	100%
Iron	14 mg	100%
lodine	150 mcg	100%
Zinc	7 mg	70%
Copper	0,6 mg	60%
Selenium	27,5 mcg	50%
Manganese	1 mg	50%

How to use:

Recommended daily dosage: 1 tablet

Use: Swallow tablet with small amount of water..

Dietary supplements should not be used as a substitute for a varied diet.

Do not use if there is allergy to any of the ingredients.

Product is not recommended for pregnant women and breastfeeding mothers.

Packing:

• 30 tablets